
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:

Scope of Services 

offered: Certifications:

1 Bandi Praveen Tryfacta Inc. praveen@tryfacta.com 3155124535 9725659424

Client Partner/Business 

Development 

Manager/Delivery- US 

Staffing DBE; MBE; WBE

2 Cadena Yajaira MV Engineering

ycadena@mv-

engineering.com 972-733-3618 Civil Engineering DBE/MBE/SBE/HUB

3 Cline Ed WSP E&I edwin.cline@wsp.com 2532236644 2532236644

Construction 

Engineering and 

Inspection None

4 Cole Roger TeamFishel rlcole@teamfishel.com 8174018077 8174018077

Telephone, Power & 

Data Construction WBE

5 Collins-Grubbs Tina Stripe-A-Zone tgrubbs@stripe-a-zone.com 214-714-5048 Striping

6 Cope Zac Stripe-A-Zone zcope@stripe-a-zone.com 817-542-3517

Striping, Power 

Washing, Sand Blasting, 

Custom Signage, Traffic 

Control and Barricades, 

Airport Markings, Seal 

Coating and Coring

7 Curry Myron E.

Community 

Health Works mcurry2@texaseso.com 2148015353 2148015353

Mobile Electric Vehicle 

Charging, CNG and 

Hydrogen Fueling and 

CNG Conversion None

8 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional 

Products miked@regencynow.com 2149393456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning 

supplies, promotional 

products, printing and 

much more! DBE; WBE

9 Deroche Mischa

CGI Systems 

Group, LLC

mderoche@cgi-

systemsgroup.com 361-777-8005

10 Dewitt Mark Holmes Murphy

mdewitt@holmesmurphy.co

m 2142656635 2142779288 bonding None

11 Dorse Craig QMF cdorse@qmfsteel.com 9033853842 9033853842

Misc Metals, 

Ornamental metals. 

Fabrication DBE; WBE

12 Douglas Sharon

POTERE 

CONSTRUCTION 

LLC

sdouglas@potereconstructi

on.com 817-429-2443 817-829-2744 Concrete and Walls DBE; MBE; WBE
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13 Ducas Lynn HVJ Associates lducas@hvj.com 3187712818 3187712818

Geotechnical 

engineering and 

construction materials 

testing DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

14 Elliott Sr. Alan D

Elliott 

Management LLC adelliott@ellimgmt.com 469-523-1358 3079966144 Cybersecurity MBE

15 Foerster Stanton BCC Engineering sfoerster@bcceng.com 817-618-3640 469-222-8140 All Civil Engineering
16 Garg Gaurav Cascade ggarg@cascade-civil.com 979-571-0428 Drainage/MSN DBE/MBE

17 Gbadebo

Charles "City" 

Gbadebo Skystream Aerial

charles@skystreamaerial.co

m 682.651.8201 972.591.1370 Aerial & Drone Solutions

18 Glenn Terrence Regions Bank

terrence.glenn@regions.co

m 4696084271 6023915805

Term Loans, Treasury 

Management, Working 

Capital loans, Lines of 

Credit, Equipment 

financing, SBA lending 

and Commercial Real 

Estate loans. None

19 Gonzales Hillary Barricades Plus

hgonzales@barricadesplustx

.com 9728773898 9728773898 Traffic Control DBE; MBE

20 Gonzales Jesse Barricades Plus

jgonzales@barricadesplustx.

com 4698880234 4698880234 Traffic Control DBE; MBE

21 Gonzales Jesse Barricades Plus

j3gonzales@barricadesplust

x.com 6823605866 Traffic Control DBE; MBE

22 Greer Rose RRCCG rgreer@rrccgllc.com 2144776992 214-244-4164

Staffing, Consulting, 

Services and Supplies DBE; MBE

23 Gutierrez Julie CORE CMCI julie@corecmci.com 214-810-5532 2142982173

Commerical 

Construction Services MBE; WBE

24 Henderson Chad

BARTLETT & 

WEST

chad.henderson@bartwest.

com 2147164562 2147035151 Schematic, ENV, PS&E None

25 Hodridge Ramon

10K SB Goldman 

Sachs at Dallas 

College

rhodridge@dallascollege.ed

u 2142827791 2142827791

Small Business growth, 

development and 

networking 

opportunities. None

26 Jackson Dell

Foundation 

Werks dell@foundationwerks.com 972 679-3719 972 679-3719

Concrete raising, 

leveling and stabilizing DBE; MBE

27 Lajara Jesus

Alliance 

Geoservices, LLC

info@alliancegeoservices.co

m 214-307-2560 2149986560

Land Surveying and 

Construction Staking 

Services DBE; MBE
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28 Lester Steve QMF steve@qmfsteel.com 1800-881-4071

Aluminium,Stainless 

Steel Manufacturing, 

Fabrication, Delivery

DBE/SBE/WBE/HUB/

SDB/WOSB/EDWOSB
29 Lester Steve QMF steve@qmfsteel.com 903-456-7900 Misc. Metals DBE

30 M. Sencea

Foundation 

Works

seneca@foundationworks.c

om 800-464-9684 Concrete Lifting DBE/MBE/SBE

31 Martinez Jose

JEM Design + 

Consulting jemtz09@gmail.com 8177398537

Design, Permit 

Management, Zoning 

Changes, Owners Rep None

32 Mashell Jason

Michael Baker 

International

jason.mashell@mbakerintl.c

om 214-212-4669 214-212-4669 Professional Services None

33 McField Taylor

Foundation 

Werks

taylor@foundationwerks.co

m 8004649684 8004649684

Concrete 

repair/replacement, 

void filling, lift settled 

concrete with a 

polyurethane foam, 

sidewalk repairs and 

replacement, roadways 

and street repai DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

34 McNeal Earlesha

New House 

Construction

info@newhouseconstructio

n.net 310-971-8937 Construction MBE

35 McPhee Thomas

Elite Financial 

Consulting Group, 

LLC

tbmcphee@elitefinancialcg.

com 4692233687 4692233687

Insurance, Investments 

and Retirement MBE

36 Montanez Camille Pulsar Advertising

cmontanez@pulsaradvertisi

ng.com 817-929-0239

Advertising, Marketing, 

Public Outreach None

37 Moreno Kathleen

GMR Protection 

Resources krmoreno@gmr1.com 2147972065 214-797-2065

Engineering, Site 

Inspections, Laser 

Scanning, Lighting 

Design WBE

38 Newhouse Tony

Newhouse 

Construction 

Services

tony@newhouseconstructio

n.net 8176090638 6823751283

Hauling, Site Work, 

Demolition, & Concrete MBE

39 Nicholas Kendall

CGI Systems 

Group, LLC knicholas@cgi-systems.com 940-465-7709 940-465-7709

Security Systems, 

Security Guard, 

Surveillance, Access 

Control, Fire Alarm, 

Structured Cabling, 

Network installation, 

Janitorial, IT Help Desk MBE
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40 Pasunuru Ruthwik

Program Controls 

Inc

rpasunuru@programcontrol

sinc.com 6303831960

Project Controls, 

Estimating, Data 

Analytics DBE; MBE

41 Patil Siddharth

White Hawk 

Engineering spatil@whitehawkmail.com 541-602-9340 Professional Services DBE/WBE

42 Ptak Paul

High Access 

Solutions paul@wereachhigh.com 8172436800 8172436800 Special Man lift rental WBE

43 Rodriguez Alonzo Rebecca

Apex Renovation 

& Construction rebecca@dfwapex.com 9727368493 9728498172 General Construction None
44 Ryon London Sambatek, Inc lryon@sambatek.com 9725329170 12144713178 Land Surveying MBE

45 San Miguel Albert

PSA 

Management, Inc 

is a construction 

management c asanmiguel@psaonline.com 2148791004 3213309251

Project Management, 

project estimating, Q/A 

Inspection services, 

Scheduling, and Project 

Controls DBE; MBE
46 Sarikonda Sharath QntmLogic, LLC sharaths@qntmlogic.com 918-261-0195 918-261-0195 IT Staffing MBE; SBA (8a)

47 Shearod Gary NAMC-DFW gshearod@namcdfw.org 6822524466 4699646539

Construction Trade 

Association None

48 Smith Terry

TSIT Engineering 

& Consulting, LLC

tsmithjr@tsitengineering.co

m 8175899933 8177937724 CMT DBE; MBE; WBE

49 Solorzano Leo Magno, Inc.

magnosales2000@gmail.co

m 2146773193 2146773193 Fences, painting None

50 Stransky Adela AACPA adela1171@msn.com 720-296-5987 Contractors Association

51 Thomas Kyle MPI Group kyle.thomas@mpigroup.org 504-221-8957 Admin & Consulting DBE/MBE/WBE

52 Velasquez Hector Wells Fargo

hector.velasquez@wellsfarg

o.com 972-800-3212 972-800-3212

Finance Loans, SBA 

Loans, Commercial 

Loans, Lines of Credit, 

Merchant Services None

53 Wallace Robert

Nitty Gritty 

Powerwashing & 

Mobile services nittygrittypower@gmail.com 817-851-5140 8178221958

power washing, 

buildings, parking lots, 

driveways, trucks, cars, 

heavy equipment,final 

clean MBE; WBE

54 Wilkins Chase

KLP Construction 

Supply cw@klpsupply.com 8178947793 8178947793 Construction Materials DBE; MBE; WBE

55 Winkler Barry VeraLogics bwinkler@veralogics.com 2147291981 2147291981

ERP, Consulting and 

Telecom MBE

Page 4 of 5

mailto:spatil@whitehawkmail.com
mailto:adela1171@msn.com
mailto:kyle.thomas@mpigroup.org


No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:

Scope of Services 

offered: Certifications:

NTTA Business Chat, 01/11/2023: Attendee List

56 Workenh Kidan

KW CPA & 

Advisory Services kidan@kwcpaservices.com 4699624114 Accounting Services None
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